Agilent VEE Pro 9.32
Data Sheet
Agilent’s software products make you
more productive, so you can focus on
solving engineering problems,
not on programming.
Agilent VEE is a powerful intuitive
graphical language environment that

not come with an express version.
7
Ordering Information
Note: All products listed below are structured as options under the W4000D product number.
Core product Notes
Agilent VEE Pro 9.32 Software (W4000D-1TP)
Includes the full feature of Agilent VEE Pro 9.32 CD
and Quick Start Guide (6 languages)
Agilent VEE Pro 9.32 Student Software (W4000D-2TP)
(for students only)
Includes the full feature of Agilent VEE Student 9.32
CD and Quick Start Guide (6 languages)
Agilent VEE Pro Education 9.32 (W4000D-3TP)
(for education customers only)
Includes 10 licenses of Agilent VEE Pro 9.32 and
Quick Start Guide (6 languages)
Upgrade licenses Notes
Upgrade from Agilent VEE Pro 8.5 to Agilent VEE Pro 9.32
(W4000D-5TP)
Includes CD and Quick Start Guide (6 languages)
Upgrade from Agilent VEE Pro 8.0 to Agilent VEE Pro 9.32
(W4000D-6TP)
Includes CD and Quick Start Guide (6 languages)
Upgrade from Agilent VEE Pro 7.5 & below to Agilent VEE Pro 9.32
(W4000D-7TP)
Includes CD and Quick Start Guide (6 languages)
Upgrade from Agilent VEE Express to Agilent VEE Pro 9.32
(W4000D-8TP)
Includes CD and Quick Start Guide (6 languages)
Additional options Notes
Agilent VEE Education 9.32 10-license option (W4000D-4TP)
Includes Software Entitlement Certificate to add on
10 licenses to VEE Education 9.32 (W4000D-3TP)
*No Documentation/Education Package (W4000D-0B0)
Includes Software Entitlement Certificate only/
Basic Education package only
(default for W4000D-2TP and W4000D-4TP)
For additional ordering information, technical policy, part numbers, and pricing assistance please refer to: